
THE WEST 331.65 FT OF THE EAST
991 FT OF W1/2 OF NW1/4, EX
THE N 1948.60 FT (AKA PRCL 3B)

GILLICK WILLIAM ROBERT
315 SW MOUNT HOPE DR
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

04-7S-16-04131-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

16.00 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

06/18/2015 TW 5.00 21,110 30,000 1,110 20,000
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62,165
12,966
50,000
96,241
46,952
49,289

HX HB 25,000
24,289

125,131
0

125,131

1236/1005 6/05/2012 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MINE, DIESTLER, JUNKI

WILLIAM ROBERT GILL

1211/0751 3/09/2011 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (DALLA

SUZANNE MINE,KIMBER
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15967 M H 125 08/30/1999

2013HX Base Yr

315 SW MOUNT HOPE DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,065 112.9000 106.13 113,028 2000 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 1,000 100 1,000 58,372

UOP 108 25 27 1,576

USP 108 35 38 2,218

1,216 1,065 62,165

BAS= W20 S25 E4 UOP= S6 E18 N6 W18$ E36 N25 W2 USP= N6 W18 S6
E18$ W18$.

BAS

20

25

4

36

25

218

UOP6

18

6

18

USP 6

18

6

18

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 50 1,000.00 UT 2.00 2.00 70 1999 1999 3 70 1,400

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 13 130.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1999 1999 3 70 455

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 21 26 546.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1999 1999 3 70 1,911

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,000

12,966

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 20,000

2 5200 A CROPLAND 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 370.00 370.00 1,110

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,000


